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ILLb

KicenboB JIMutpo PycnanoBuu
lep6a Makcum OnexcaHapoBuY
€BcrokoBa Onena OiekciiBHa
Ceprienko Becepomon AnapiioBuy
Imenko Imutpo Iropouu

CaripoB Brnagucnas TaibpraToBud
Hlynerina FOmis IropiBna

boxko Oner BosnoaumupoBud
JIsmenko borman Onerosuu
Amnppeac Jlaniin BansTepoBuu
3arpockin Onekciii MuxaitnoBud
[TanosanoB Jmutpo CepriifoBuu
TananoB Biaagucnas €BreHoBuY
[TamxoBa AHrenina BonogumupiBHa
Timenko bornan BanepiiioBuu
Ckomaxa Mukuta OnexcanIpoBud
['epacroTenko €Breniit BsuecnaBoBuu
Hecrepenko €Bren BanentunoBud

Baxxuncbkuit Jlanuio
Koctautuaosuu

BbouapoBa Anacracis MuxaitniBHa
Baxkynenko Jlanuin BsiueciiaBoBuu
I'ononses Onexkcanap IropoBuu
Kanycra Poman JImutpoBuy
KpacnikoB Omnekciit Iropouu
Marixo Irop BanepiitoBuu
Minanka Irop FOpiiioBuu
OxpuMeHko ApreM €BreHiioBu4
[Tmuc Onexcanap CepriiioBud
Ceetniunmii SIpocinas MukonaitoBuy
Crromin Aprem Iroposud
Xpucrenko Cepriii MukogaioBu4

ABpamenko ApteM OJieKCaHIpOBUY

Pevitunar

190.332
188.292
187.374
186.66

185.436
185.334
183.192
180.744
180.642
180.132
179.214
179.01

176.868
176.562
176.562
176.46

176.358
175.95

174.624

HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaXxOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaXxOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaXxOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3PaxOBY€EThCS

HE pPO3PaXxOBYETHCS

I'pyna

KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-2
KVYIb-19-1
KVI1b-19-2
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVYI1b-19-2
KVIb-19-1
KVIb-19-2
KVYI1b-19-2
KVYI1b-19-1
KVIb-19-2
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-2

KVIb-19-2

KVYIb-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVYI1b-19-1
KVIb-19-1
KVIb-19-2

JlomatkoBa
iHpOpMAaIIis

KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT

KOHTPAKT



Hemuenko Kpicrina PomaniBHa
HpoOuuit Onexcannp CepriiioBuy
Menbnuk Ouer IropoBuu
MuxaiinoB AHapiii €BreHOBUY
Pesniuenko Jumurpiii FOpiitoBuy
Cagin Onekcanap OnexcanIpoBUY
Caniii B* fluecnas FOpiiioBuu
Xpanau IBan JIMutpoBu4

[enin Jmutpo AHIpiioBUY

HE pO3paxoOBYeETHCA
HE pO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3paxoOBY€ETHCA
HE PO3paxoOBYETHCA
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3paxoOBY€ETHCA

HE PO3paxoOBY€ETHCA

KVIb-19-2
KVYI1b-19-2
KVYI1b-19-2
KVI1b-19-2
KVI1b-19-2
KVYI1b-19-2
KVYI1b-19-2
KVIb-19-2
KVI1b-19-2

KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT

KOHTPAKT



